BUY – SELL – REPAIR – CALIBRATE
sales@simbol.ca   1-866-396-6248
Traceability: Instrumentation used during this calibration is traceable to N.I.S.T (National Institute
of Standards and Technology) or C.N.R.C. (Canadian National Research Council.
Simbol Test Systems is the one-stop shop for all your fiber optic test equipment and measurement
needs. As we are exclusively focused on e-commerce and international distribution of photonic
products since 2000, our customers rely on the AssetRelay catalog to find our stock listings of
thousands of used and refurbished popular test equipment. They know they can get repair,

configuration (Agilent 83437A
with options 003 and 705)
Ordering Information
83437A Broadband (EELED) Light Source
Source Options
83437A-002 1200 nm EELED
83437A-003 1310 nm EELED
83437A-004 1430 nm EELED
83437A-705 1550 nm EELED (default configuration)
83437A-006 1650 nm EELED
No more than four EELEDs can be installed at a time (see block
diagram on page 2). Option 001 requires the default configuration
(Option 705, 1550 nm EELED only).
83437A-001 1550 nm Isolator
Connector Options
83437A-020 Straight (non-angled) Contact Interface-PC (default)
83437A-022 Angled Contact Interface-APC
81000AI Diamond HMS-10 Connector
81000FI FC Connector (default)
81000KI SC Connector
81000SI DIN Connector
81000VI ST Connector
Accessories and Documentation
83437A-AB0 Taiwan-Chinese localization
83437A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
83437A-1CM Rack mount kit

waveform when modulated
with 270 Hz square-wave
Ordering Information
83438A Erbium ASE Source (single-mode)
Connector Options
83438A-020 Straight (non-angled) Contact Interface-PC (default)
83438A-022 Angled Contact Interface-APC
81000AI Diamond HMS-10 Connector
81000FI FC Connector (default)
81000KI SC Connector
81000SI DIN Connector
81000VI ST Connector
Accessories
83438A-009 Polarized light output
83438A-709 Without Polarizer (default configuration)
83438A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data